Counselling Schedule for Semester 2

(January—June, 2015)

Date & Day

19/03/15 - Thursday

26/03/15 - Thursday

10/04/15 - Thursday

17/04/15 - Thursday

24/04/15 - Thursday

12/03/15 - Thursday

Time

Course Code

Block

Counsellors

MWG 003

Block 1

4 pm—6 pm

4pm-—6pm

MWG 003

k1

MWG 003

MWG 003

Block 2

Block 3

4pm-—6pm

4pm-6pm

MWG 003

Block 3

MWG 003

PRIA. .

PRIA

4pm-—6pm

4 pm-—6pm

4 pm-—6pm

MWG 003

MWG 004

MWG 004

PRIA

PRIA

Block 5—

Shivani Singh
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Counselling Schedule for Semester 4 Paper MWG007 and MWG008

(January — June 2015)

Date & Day

Course Code

‘Counsellors

20/02/15 - Friday

05/03/1

12/03/15 - Thursday

13/03/1

19/03/15 - Thursday

26/03/15 - Thursday

02/04/15 - Thursday

10/04/15 - Thursday

’ 17/04/15 - Thursday

24/04/15 - Thursday

Dr. Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell

——

. Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell

“Martha Farrel

Dr. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

4dpm—6pm

e

Dr. Martha Farrell

4 pm-—6pm

Martha Farrell

Dr. Martha Farrell




01/05/15 - Thursday

4 pm-—6pm

MWG 008

MWG 008

Block 2

22/05/15 - Thursday

29/05/15 - Thursday

MWG 008

MWG 008

MWG 008

Block 3

Block 4

Dr

. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

. Martha Farrell

PRIA

PRIA




Counselling Schedule for Sémester 4 Paper MWG010 and MWG011

(January —June 2015)

" Date & Day

Course Code

20/02/15 - Friday 4 pm-—6pm

27/02/15 - Friday

MWG 010

MWG 010

MWG 010

Block

Counsellors

| Block 3

.
Block 1

jesh T nd

. Rajesh Tandon

. Rajesh Tandon

MWG 010

MWG 010

MWG 010

MWG 010

| Block 3

Block 4

. Rajesh Tandon

. Rajesh Tandon

Block 5

e

Block 6

. Rajesh Tandon

. Rajesh Tandon

Block 6

_Rajesh Tando

. Rajesh Tandon

24/04/15 - Thursday | 4 pm—-6 pm

MWG 011

MWG 011

Swathi’Subramé;nuiam ,

Block 1

Swathi Subramaniam

Swathi Subramaniam




01/05/15 - Thursday | 4 pm—-6 pm | MWG 011 Block 3 Swathi Subramaniam PRIA

07/05/15 - Frid

08/05/15 - Thursday | 4 pm -6 pm MWG 011 Block 4 Swathi Subramaniam | PRIA

15/05/15 - Thursday 4 pm—6pm MWG 011 Block 5 | swathi Subramaniam PRIA

MWG 011 Block 6 Swathi Subramaniam

29/05/15 - Thursday _4pm -6pm | MWG 011 Block 6 Swathi Subramaniam | PRIA



